Rechargeable Battery Lamp Information:
Any liquid fuel lamp may also be used
with a rechargeable battery cell. You
must purchase the battery cell, bulb &
charger unit additionally. The battery
cells must be charged for approxi-
mately 8-10 hours (overnight) and
then will hold a charge approximately
8 hours. We recommend always seeing
a sample of the battery lighting under the shade you
are considering so you are aware of the amount of
light.
Lighting Choices for Table Lamps & Pricing Information COMMERCIAL PRICE LIST
AND ORDERING GUIDE
OCTOBER 2004
SPECIALTY LIGHTING
AND
FINE TABLETOP ACCESSORIES
P.O. Box 71872
Marietta, Georgia 30007  USA
PHONE
770-432-1156
FAX:
770-436-9463
LIST PRICES
For candle lamps:
# TL100 Tea Light Bulk (500 per case) $86.00 per case
(Tea Lights burn approximately
4-5 hours)
DL10 10-hr. votive Bulk (288 per case) $60.00 per case
For liquid fuel lamps:
# DL30LW Bulk 30-hr. fuel cell (48 per case) $65.00 per case
# DL8 8-hr. fuel cell (will fit in candle lamps!) $122.00 per case of 180 cells
Be sure to add to your lamp orders!!
Candles, liquid fuel, or batteries & chargers must be added to your orders as a separate item.
Tea
Light
Votive
Candle
Fuel
Cell
Prices
Standard System
#103 Battery Cell (standard) $34.38
#1490 Bulb (standard) $1.16
30 Battery Charger (standard) $458.48
60 Battery Charger (standard) $659.88
Single Battery Charger $33.00
Brighter System
#103BR Battery Cell (brighter) $59.88
#1490 Bulb $1.16
30 Battery Charger (brighter) $536.00
60 Battery Charger (brighter) $814.00
A rechargeable flicker battery system is avai lable on
request —
please contact factory.
Single
Charger
30-Battery Charger
NEW!
NEW! LED Battery Votive Candle with Replaceable Coin Batteries
Flickering flame, size of 10-hour votive, has on/off switch, 50 hours of operation per battery
set. Uses 2 coin size batteries for operation. Each set of two will power the battery for
approximately 50 hours.
Votive Battery Light $4.50 per LED Votive Candle Sold in boxes of 6
VB50 - EA (Includes 1st 2 batteries)
Replacement Coin Batteries $1.00 per Battery Sold in blister packs of 4
#CR2450
with expanded e-commerce
Business to business purchasing with password protected pricing.
Call us for your company’s buyer code to purchase and access online pricing
NEW ITEMS COMING SOON ONLINE...
* Mini Flower Arrangements * Dinnerware
* Table Linens, Chair Shawls * Photos and specs on NEW lamps and candle holders
for 2005!
* Glass not
included.
NEW
“C” Lamps use
light sources 1-4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7